ENFIELD SENIOR CENTER -299 ELM STREET, ENFIELD, CT 06082 - 860.763.7425

ART/CRAFT CLASSES - JAN - FEB 2017
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Class Name Date Day Time No. of FEE FEE
Classes | Resident Non-
Resident
Jan 13 & 27 Fri 9:30 am 2 $8 $10
Card Making
Feb 10 & 24 Fri 9:30 am 2 $8 $10
Ceramics Jan 5 - 26 Thurs | 9 am 4 $16 $20
Green ware and firing are
an additional cost. Feb 2 - 23 Thurs | 9am 4 $16 $20
Cross Stitch Bucket
Basket Class .
Mataril fee of $15 s Feb 9 Thurs | 12:30 pm 1 $6 $7
payable to the instructor.
Jewelry — Mornings Jan 20 Friday | 9:30 1 $4 $5
Jewelry — Mornings Feb 17 Friday |9:30 1 $4 $5
Jewelry Workshop Feb 2 Thurs | 1pm 1 $8 $9
Make It & Take It Jan 17 Tues | 1:30 pm 1 $3 $4
Scrapbook Page
Feb 21 Tues 1:30 pm 1 $3 $4
Paper Crafting .
Workshop Feb 3 Fri 9 am 1 $5 $5
Pot Belly Basket
Class .
Material fee of $10 is Jan 12 Thurs | 12:30 pm 1 $6 $7
payable to the instructor.
Jan 3 Tues 1:30 pm 1 $3 $4
Scrapbook Crop
Feb 7 Tues 1:30 pm 1 $3 $4
Circle Choices and Total




